Charle The of	Children I WR		ILKK:	į
17mm	CC 7/AIG1702	an1 /	-1 Veh YV IDAC	- 1
INS. CASE OWNER	A CONTRACTOR OF THE	NT		
TD2 Surveyor:	DOI: ASSIGNME	V V	Date / Time:	
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE		Registered in Merimon:	104
Insured Vehicle N	CLE ZZPEM	Claim No.	4084409434	F 25
***	wr.	Policy No.	· GARRASTY	
Name of Insured			MBW/D	
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	Make / Model	WINDLE BOOK HOUSE BY ST	ILRIS.
Excess Sec II :S\$		Place of Accide	int: Expree	
Is driver the owne	r? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident:			
If NO, Driver Na	The state of the s		RT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO	
Driver Tel	NAME OF THE PARTY	Insured Liability	y: % Pilar / Yes / No	
SHA SH	<u> </u>			
INSRS: 1.7	VE INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
wen.	WSP:	WSP: Tel:	WSP: Tel:	
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:	F'4KS:	RMKS:	
Date/ Time	No. of the second secon			
MMK	CHIPTYPHEY SUCTORION	+2	STAGE DATE/PRO	
Astrict	112 wer veportines		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
M.M.			Non-Reporting for (Final):	
4-1-18	NO OLGIA IN MERIMEN		Nonfication ltr (if non-pickup):	- 1
	OI REVERSED OUT FROM P.	LOT.	After call ltr to Ol: 307 10-1-18	:
10-1-18	PENDING LOD		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	
1-110	CCTV RECEIVED.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	CC A CC Y CO		After call ltr to OI:	
7	EMAILED AIG IF WE MAY	OFFER	Authorisation To Act:	- 1
30-1-18	ENTITED VIA IN ME WAIT	OFFE	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
NOTE:	OI LATE REPORTING -1	WEEK	Car Rental Invoice	
pull.	AFTER DOA.	+	Towing Invoice	
	1,5		LTA/GIA:	
	RECEIVED D TED 2010		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	$=\vdash$
	200 2 1 60 2010		PIR: X I	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
LIMINARY ADVICE	E. Dute/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
	0.00 17 0.00 171	. 516	Others:	
ALIZATION	SS 1, 678 (2 days) Reduction: - 55	- 110	Confirm by:	
Renair Cost:	Date/Time: 2 - 2 - 1 C Confirm with CE CILIA		Email Call	
Pir Liability:		الا	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Remair Cost: G ST	55 1,795.46		COMPAN OFFICE	
* x s a of Rental (LOR):	55 808.074.5days) × 179.5+		1111	
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 225 (5 50 x 45 days)		C 41 1/20-10	
only LOU only				
Ti-/LTA Search	ss 7.49			
ical:	SS _		Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Person Format	
Disursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Report Format: Survey fee:	-/-
1 dt	ss 2,836.02 Global Sum SS: 2,835.7	KX	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
AL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	1 7
Prive 1:	ss 2,835. X X Name 1: COMFORT	DELGRO	ENGINEERING PTE	LID
Filmo 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 / Name 2: /			
Pance 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

by the insurance company.

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7471C

DATE 26/12/2017 11:04

DEL Qty	: MERCEDES BENZ Parts Description/ Labour	Territ	marg	_	Tarana and
2.7	Rear Bumper	Type	Unit Price	-	Amount
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	1,510.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket Lower (LH/RH)		5 1250	S	1,150.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		\$ 135.00 \$ 125.00		270.00
	Rear Bumper Retainer Mounting (LH/RH)			8 1 250	250.00
	Rear Bumper Towing Cover > ++9+V		\$ 115.00	1 199	230.00
	Ken Bumper rowing cover X 147-0			S	175.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	3,585.00
	LESS 20%			S	717.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	2,868.00
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			s	50.00
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			S	200 400.00 250.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50 .0 0
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120,00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	820.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	3,738.00
	1 Calm 1 CKKI 1 26/2/2 182.6 2 Dys. PIP Before Part phil	To see Fores Fars Fars Thing Number Supplied Asknowle	urfo Consultants had patter of the following same temperature and work as the confirmation of the confirma	is by	100
	Date a Part of	Schalus	E.		1

COMPORTURALCHO

Date/Time: 26.12.2017 08:57

Page : 1

eam:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305100682

TOMER

US COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

TOMER NO. 7010045

RESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

(R) 65508755 (O)

(P)

| MILEAGE | MILE

JOB DESCRIPTION

.ccident Date: 22.12.2017

MATURE: 3P 22.12.2017

/NO

COUNT CARD NO.

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

SCKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
iwledgement Slip	X Ext Pasa	
: e No.: SHA7471C CHIANG @	venicle No.: SHA7471	LC
r of Service Advisor Signature/Date returned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date

COMFORTDELGRO

Our I		T 1217 / SHA74710	C/CL(st)					ENG	INEERI	NG
Date		5-Jan-18	=:V =:6	0	CDGE Taxi CI	aims De			Engineering Plant Singapore 5	
100	ASIA PA	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD		59 Loyang Dri Singapore 508		ir		unline +65 6383 similie +65 6280	
				55	SHIMBARAS SAN				www.cdgs.c	om.sg
	henton W	ay						Singary	Ingerior No. 196	and the
#07-	70.00								Works	ihops
	apore 079 : Motor	¹²⁰ Claims Department	WITHOU	UT PRE	JUDICE				205 Braddell Singapore 5	
Dear									59 Loyang Singapore 5	
ACC	IDENT INV	OLVING OUR TAXI	SHA7471C	YOUR	INSURED	SLK7	7745M			Mina
AND	OTHER			ON	22.12.17				383 Sin Ming Singapore 5	Drive
Vehice The vin pre	cle No : vehicle own esenting th	sharated repair workshop SHA7471C which was her and the taxi driver c eir claims against the pa the vehicle.	involved in the	ne capti ve requ	oned accide ested and a	ent with uthoriz	your insted us to a	ured veh assist th	nicle 45 Pandan	Ubi bad 3
As th	e accident	was caused by the neg							24 Senoko Singapore 7	
we a	re submitti	ng these claim for your	consideration	on beh	alf of the cl	laimant	ts.		Sungel	
TAX	I OWNER'						and the second second second		7 Sungei Kadu Singapore 7	t Way
1	Cost of F		0 0 1000				1,795.46			ishun
2	_ 5	days Loss of Rental @				\$ \$	897.85	501 19	shun Industrial R Singapore 7	Park A
3	The second secon	eport Fees A Search Fees	(Surveyed	Dy M/S	LKK)	-	7.49		- Hill Matheway	40101
5		ice Report Fees				S	1.40			
6		Medical / Transporation	1			S	200			
	, ownig ,	modition () and parallel			Sub Total	: \$	2,700.80			
HIRI	ER'S CLAI	M								
7	5	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	per day	/S	\$	400.00			
				To	tal Claims	: \$	3,100.80			
Wee	enclosed he	erewith the following do	cuments to so	upport t	he claims: -					
a)		repair bill and photocopi					4	pcs.		
b)		rch slip/s of :	SLK774			10				
c)	GIA / Po	ice report/s of :	SHA747	1C						
d)	Letter of	authority from owner / h	nirer / operato)r						
		tograph/s of Accident Sce	3.7		tificate of Ins	surance				
		ess statement/s	(x) Downtim	ne/Milea	ge record					
	y look into as possibl	the matter and let us he	ear from you	on the s	settlement o	of the s	aid claims	s as		
Pleas to an	se note tha y personal	t it is a condition of any injury claim (if any) of t	settlement re he taxi driver	eached	that it shall	be with	nout preju	dice		
22.00	nn anweraeraer									

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	ATED (TIME)				MILEAGE	HOURS OPEDATED ATTEN	APEN APEN
GE READING	TRAVELLED	FROM	10	DAIE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED		
	(mon)						(KW)	FROM	10
0 8 2	#	2020	0000	7	Avoly	8 6 F TS	792 4	\$213€	1660
200	393	Ser.	03 5/	クス	J. T.	27020	1 300	200	
157	349	2045	0000	1/1	Andry	7 2 8 6 1	32/	2700	
597	くかり	300	05 00	23 12 14	2 , ,		SHARALAN		ι
00/20	2/14	200	05-()	27/12/19	1 Kridert	Kolver	(N) (N)	1	153
44	223	2000	0817			•	+		3
7	280	3	(4,0						ĺ
0 0	217	2,030	02.50						
J. J.	288	6.C.A	22/						
260	203	2/00	62/5						
662	200	7, 190	1910						ì

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 January 2018 2:20 PM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 7745M(AIG) & SHA 7471C ON 22/12/2017

(21:30HOURS) ALONG RIPPLE BAY CONDO PASIR RIS

Our Ref: CC3/LCR17024531/K1jb3

Your Vehicle

: SLK 7745M

Third-Party

: SHA 7471C

Date of Accident Time of Accident : 22 Dec 2017 : 21:30

Location of Accident : Ripple Bay Condo Pasir Ris

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 7745M(AIG) & SHA 7471C ON 22/12/2017 (21:30HOURS) ALONG RIPPLE BAY CONDO PASIR RIS

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHA 7471C against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

MERCEDES E220 SHA7471C , SLK7745M

ON 22-Dec-17 22:30

ALONG

RIPPLE BAY CONDO (PASIR RIS)

I / We

LEE KOK HAN

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

568835871

and/or

LAU CHENG WAH DONALD (Relief) NRIC No.: \$77307101

Taxi Number

SHA7471C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

23-Dec-2017

Name of Hirer

LEE KOK HAN

Hirer NRIC

S6883587I

Signature :

Address

30 JALAN BAHAGIA #13-372

320030

Contact No.

98459309

Name of Relief

LAU CHENG WAH DONALD

Relief NRIC

S7730710I

Signature :

Address

519B TAMPINES CENTRAL 8 #12-29

522519

Contact No.

98466651

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS2,835.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 747IC that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 22/12/2017 (date) along RIPPLE BAY CONDO PASIR RIS (location) involving vehicle no/s SLK 7745M. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 26/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 7471C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA
7471C
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20___ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEEMING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD "The contents of this document apply to venicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Macing + 61 SQET SQET Facement + 65 SQED \$77.5

Workerhoose

SE Loyang Divis Singapore Station 383 Sin Ming Divis Binggame 575717 41 Payder Read Singapore 806200 to Lite Field 3 Surgipper 407649

24 Service Load Singapore 758150 1 Surrow Kedal Way Singapore 72879 8 Data Assesse 1 Singapore 928937

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

801.0004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PIE LID

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

Description : 3P 22.12.2017

VICER NO SHA7471.C

MAKE MERCEDES BENZ INV. NO/DATK 91349333 30,12,2017

JOB NO. 3051.00682

MODKI. K220CDT(R6)

DATE OF REG 13.05.2015

ODOMETER RECADING

DATE/TIME IN 23.12.2017 08:05

CHASSIS CODK WDD21200128176811

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price

Willisc

Net

PART REQUISITION

04-01-0202-2282 0001

212VB REAR BUMPER ASSY

1,510.00

20.00

1,208.00

04-01-0101-0627 0002

SMIVC PROTECTOR MATE

50.00 1

0.00

50.00

SUB-TOTAL

1,258.00

JOB NATURE

0001

PANKL BEATING

200.00

200,00

0002

23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200,00

0003

20-22

REMOVE/REFLY REVERSE SENSOR

20.00

200.00

20:00

SUB-TOTAL

420.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDUCING

Hend Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. 1,795.46 8010004 91349333

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

201 Bracket Read Singapore (2707) Warning + 62 8087 6080 Fabrinis + 63 6090 9758

Workshops:

SF Layang Drive Stoppone 509908 983 Sin Ming Drive Singspone 575717 63 Parties Read Singspone 600280 24 Service Lines Streamer 758166 7 Serger And J. Way Streamer 75870 6 Della Avenue 1 Supporte 53852

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 641.93000

3225094

VKHCLK NO SHA7471C

INV. NO/DATK 91349333 30,12,2017

MAKK

MERCHOES BENZ

JOB NO. 305100682

MODE:

E220CDI(E6)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 13.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 23.12.2017 08:05

CHASSIS CODE WDD21200128176811

Items total

1,678.00

Add GST 6

7,000 %

137.46

Invoice amount

1,795.46

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 02.01.2018 14:34:42

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91349333 1,795.46

Our Ref: CT17120805

Date: 02 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

22/12/2017 @ 22:30 hrs

ALONG

RIPPLE BAY CONDO

INVOLVING

SLK7745M

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7471C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE KOK HAN IC NO S6883587I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$179.57 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLK7745M 22 Dec 2017 / 22:30:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

5407471C





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 23 Dec 2017, 09:23:53. To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No.Asset Type	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	<u>Transaction Type</u>	Transaction Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1 Vehicle	SLK7745M	p.	18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	23 Dec 2017 / 09:24:16

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	27 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		26 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,678.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,678.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Detail	s][Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DET	AILS			100	[Created by a	djuster]	
Insured:		LCRF Pte Ltd	Co. Reg. No.: -			110-		
Main Claim	sant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. F	leg. No.: 1993038	821R		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHA74710		Date of Lo	Date of Loss:		:00 - :59	
Claim Type	2:	TP / 46857	46477SG	Policy/Cov	er Note No.:	0999995008	0999995008	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLK7745M		Policy No.	Policy No. (Claimant):		MCOM0016	
				Excess:				
Repairer:					The second secon	508969 Loyang - Te		
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pad Justin.Wong@		e. Ltd. (Express)	- Tel: 65-6419-3	3000 [Handled by	Wong, Justin]	
Claimant's	Insurer:	India Intern	ational Insurance	Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476100			
Adjuster:		Rpt due 08		(HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handle	d by KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [Fina	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
 AIG_SG 	(28/12/2017): F	O OI GIA REPOR	रा					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	şΞ		Ш	View All Searc	h Tasks Create N	lew Task Complete	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Ass	igned By Co	ompleted On (Created On Done	
No results.	E1 100000000	HILLSON HILLSON CO.			THE WOOD OF THE PARTY OF THE PA			

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA7471C (4685746477SG) [SLK7745M] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Dec 22 2017 10:00PM [LCRF Pte Ltd] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 pe	r page 🔍	V
Vo.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/18 15:21	Video - Accident	0	Load AVI	
et	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔽	V
Vα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	biody	Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Briefel	Thumbnail	Prin
1	04/01/18 14:59	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SLK7745M, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	V
Va		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Links	Thumbnail	Prin
1	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/12/17 09:09	General View	6	Load JPG	V
4	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
12	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	28/12/17 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	29/12/17 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	29/12/17 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	29/12/17 08:40	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
Dor	umentation		I pe	r page V	V
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	27/12/17 19:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	27/12/17 19:45	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	•	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

			0
4	10/01/18 14:34	LETTER TO INSURED	■ Load PDF
\$	02/02/18 15:53	TP SCENE PHOTOS	■ Load PDF
6	12/02/18 09:57	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Load PDF
7	12/02/18 09:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	■ Load PDF
3	12/02/18 09:57	Release Voucher	Load PDF
9	12/02/18 09:57	RENTAL RECEIPT	1 Load PDF
10	12/02/18 09:57	LTA SEARCH	■ Load PDF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE: TO	BE COM	PLETED	BY SUR	VEYOR
----------	--------	--------	--------	-------

T-F- A B.S.		
$I \leftarrow A M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLK7745M (Insd veh)			Mod	Model:		MERCEDES-BENZ E220 2.1		
	SHA7471C (TP veh)						CDI (A)		
Date of Accident: 22/12/20		017	17						
						10			
Global Sum Settlen	nent	[X] Yes	Lal		No				
Repair Estimate		: \$		3,999.66					
Final Repair Cost		s		2,835.00	-				
Loss of Use		: \$.50 days at \$50.00 per day			
Rental (if any)		: \$			4.50	days			
LTA / GIA Search Fee		: \$							
Others:			: \$						
100000000			: \$						
Final Settlement Su	ım (Globa	Sum)	: \$		2,835.00				
below) A) For <u>Non GIA F</u>	Registere	d Workshop:					(%)		
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Wo	rkshop: 0(%)	chain	BOL _NI Asse	A Applicab L ssed Liabil	le: Yes / lity (*):_	(%) No BOLA Scenario No: (%) here BOLA does not apply.		
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	tered Wo	rkshop: 0(%)	chain	BOL _NI Asse	A Applicab L ssed Liabil	le: Yes / lity (*):_	No BOLA Scenario No:(%)		
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability *Assessed Liability*	10	rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for		BOL _NI Asse	A Applicab L ssed Liabil	le: Yes / lity (*):_	No BOLA Scenario No:(%)		
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks	10 ability to be	rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for		BOL _NI Asse	A Applicab L ssed Liabil	le: Yes / lity (*):_	No BOLA Scenario No:(%)		
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	10 ability to be	rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for		BOL _NI Asse	A Applicab L ssed Liabii s and for c	le: Yes / lity (*):_	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) here BOLA does not apply		
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGr	10 ability to be	rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for		BOL _NI Asse	A Applicable L ssed Liabile s and for c	le: Yes / lity (*):_	No BOLA Scenario No: (%) here BOLA does not apply		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

12 Feb

2018

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR17024531/K1JB3Q2

Date:

12/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995008

Claimant Vehicle SHA7471C No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLK7745M

Date of Loss:

22/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4685746477SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA7471C

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220, 2.1 CDI (A)

Engine No:

65192432757070

Reg. Date: Colour.

13/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) White

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2120012B176811 529162 km

Engine Capacity:

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/65 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/65 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,918.00	1,258.00	1,660.00	56.89
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		820.00	420.00	400.00	48.78
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,738.00	1,678.00	2,060.00	55.11
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	261.66	117.46	144.20	55.11
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,999.66	1,795.46	2,204.20	55.11
	+ Loss of Use (4.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)		225.00		
	+ Car Rental (4.5 x S	\$179.57/day) (S\$)	808.07		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	1	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,836.02		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/12/2017

Date Inspected:

26/12/2017 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

2,835.00

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair.

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,510.00FL	*1,510.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	1,150.00 FL	*-FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LOWER (LH/RH)	Serviceable	270.00 FL	*-FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Serviceable	250.00 FL	*-FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH/RH)	Serviceable	230.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Repair	175.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fr	inchise	part, S=Spcf	Nett: L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	3,635.00	1,560.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	20 00/20 00% (84)	717.00	302.00
			- List item Discount on Litems 2	20.00/20.00 % (34)	717.00	502.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	400.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	820.00	420.00
	Report was	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >